N o U W N R 00 N o0 U W N P Wb

0 N o0 Uk W N

Z
@)

BOW

AN N o0 Uk W DN

14
11
10
13
12
15

16
17
19
20
21
22
18
24
23

25

The Rowing Teams of Long Beach State University

ROWING

Naples Island Collegiate Regattas (Head Race) 11/2/2014

Certified Results by USRA Chief Referee & Local Organizing Coordinator

CLASS
MCV8+
MCV8+
MCV8+
MCV8+
MCV8+
MCV8+
MCV8+
MCV8+

MCN8+
MCN8+
MCN8+
MCN8+
MCN8+
MCN8+
MCN8+

WCV8+
WCV8+
WCV8+
WCV8+
WCV8+
WCV8+
WCV8+
WCV8+
WCV8+

WCN8+

TEAM
ocC
UCLA A
USsC A
LMU
LBS
UCLA B
USC B
ASU

occC
LMU
LBS A
USsC A
ASU
USC B
LBS B

UCSB A
OCC A
LBS A
UCSB B
ASU
OCC B
UCTI A
UCSB C
UCI B

ASU

0:13:39.550
:£13:49.200
:13:56.700
$£14:19.100
:£14:39.740
:14:49.100
:14:54.700
:15:49.200
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£13:46.540
:15:32.300
:16:05.900
216:47.900
:16:49.100
:17:07.800
:17:56.100
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:16:18.300
:16:34.980
:16:50.280
£17:14.820
$17:33.440
£17:36.930
:£17:58.420
:18:30.790
NOT SHOW
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START TIME FINISH TIME PENALTY ELAPSE TIME
0:55:41.600 1:09:21.150 00:00
0:56:23.700 1:10:12.900 00:00
0:56:47.000 1:10:43.700 00:00
0:57:17.200 1:11:36.300 00:00
0:58:37.200 1:13:16.940 00:00
1:00:55.100 1:15:44.200 00:00
1:00:04.400 1:14:59.100 00:00
0:59:51.200 1:15:40.400 00:00
1:01:06.900 1:14:53.440 00:00
1:07:23.800 1:22:56.100 00:00
1:03:35.200 1:19:41.100 00:00
1:03:17.100 1:19:55.000 00:10
1:06:23.700 1:23:12.800 00:00
1:05:00.200 1:22:08.000 00:00
1:08:25.200 1:26:21.300 00:00
1:52:49.700 2:09:08.000 00:00
1:53:13.020 2:09:48.000 00:00
1:54:35.720 2:11:26.000 00:00
1:55:16.180 2:12:31.000 00:00
1:55:34.560 2:13:08.000 00:00
1:56:11.070 2:13:48.000 00:00
1:54:12.580 2:12:11.000 00:00
1:56:59.210 2:15:30.000 00:00
XXX XX . XXX X:XX:XX.XXX XX:XX
1:58:49.590 2:19:12.000 00:00

LONG BEACH STATE ROWING

1250 BELLFLOWER BLVD « KINESIOLOGY 20A « LONG BEACH « CALIFORNIA - 90840-4702
http://www.beachcrew.org/ - Twitter: @lbsurowing - Facebook: facebook.com/Ibsurowing
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1 26
2 28
3 31
4 33
5 27
6 29
7 32
8 30
9 34
10 35
11 36
1 41
2 45
3 37
4 40
5 43
6 39
7 42
8 46
9 44
10 38

CLASS
MCV4+
MCV4+
MCV4+
MCV4+
MCV4+
MCV4+
MCV4+
MCV4+
MCV4+
MCV4+
MCV4+

UCSB B
UCSB C
UCSB A
ASU A
OCC B
OoCC A
LBS B
ASU B
CHAP

LBS A

TEAM
LMU A
UCLA A
UCLA B
LMU B
OCC A
ASU
LBS
OCC B
UCLA C
CHAP
UCLA D

WCV4+
WCV4+
WCV4+
WCV4+
WCV4+
WCV4+
WCV4+
WCV4+
WCV4+
WCV4+

START TIME

FINISH TIME PENALTY ELAPSE TIME

2:52:41.560 3:08:39.000 00:00
2:53:27.560 3:09:33.000 00:00
2:54:44.900 3:11:13.000 00:00
2:55:27.090 3:12:05.000 00:00
2:53:04.080 3:09:34.000 00:40
2:54:09.890 3:11:18.000 00:30
2:55:05.020 3:12:47.000 00:00
2:54:24.430 3:12:10.000 00:00
2:56:00.840 3:13:50.000 00:00
2:56:22.560 3:14:23.000 00:00
2:56:40.040 3:14:48.000 00:00
3:54:14.260 4:12:08.000 00:00
3:55:42.410 4:14:12.000 00:00
3:52:39.450 4:11:22.000 00:00
3:53:56.600 4:12:46.000 00:00
3:55:07.060 4:14:06.000 00:00
3:53:34.530 4:12:34.000 00:00
3:54:40.740 4:14:29.000 00:00
3:56:34.830 4:17:05.000 00:00
3:55:33.180 4:17:00.000 00:00
3:53:23.330 4:15:15.000 00:00
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15:57.
:16:05.
:16:28.
:16:37.
:17:09.
:17:38.
:17:41.
:17:45.
:17:49.
:18:00.
:18:07.

:17:53.
:18:29.
:18:42.
:18:49.
:18:58.
:18:59.
:£19:48.
:20:30.
:21:26.
:21:51.

440
440
100
910
920
110
980
570
160
440
960

740
590
550
400
940
470
260
170
820
670



